1
INSTALLATION PROCEDURE
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET: BAZ
BENEFITS
•	 Quick-fix anchor with Option 1 for a wide variety of applications.
•	 The BAZ is the right choice for manifold fastenings as it can be used in cracked
and non-cracked concrete.
•	 Reduced force needed to set the anchor.

Thread length
F [mm]
Thickness of
fixture
tfix [mm]
Effective
anchorage
depth
hef [mm]
Drill hole
Ø do [mm]
Min. hole depth
 h1 [mm]
BAZ M6-40/2 * x A4 M6 40 18 2 25 6 35
BAZ M6-65/15 * x A4 M6 65 28 15 35 6 50
BAZ M8-52/2 * x A4 M8 52 23 2 30 8 45
BAZ M8-72/10 x A4 M8 72 32 10 45 8 60
BAZ M8-92/30 x A4 M8 92 52 30 45 8 60
BAZ M8-112/50 x A4 M8 112 72 50 45 8 60
BAZ M8-147/85 x – M8 147 107 85 45 8 60
BAZ M10-92/10 x A4 M10 92 47 10 60 10 75
BAZ M10-102/20 x A4 M10 102 57 20 60 10 75
BAZ M10-112/30 x A4 M10 112 67 30 60 10 75
BAZ M10-132/50 x A4 M10 132 87 50 60 10 75
BAZ M10-162/80 x – M10 162 115 80 60 10 75
BAZ M12-103/5 x A4 M12 103 53 5 70 12 90
BAZ M12-118/20 x A4 M12 118 68 20 70 12 90
BAZ M12-128/30 x A4 M12 128 78 30 70 12 90
BAZ M12-148/50 x A4 M12 148 98 50 70 12 90
BAZ M12-163/65 x A4 M12 163 113 65 70 12 90
BAZ M12-178/80 x – M12 178 115 80 70 12 90
BAZ M16-123/5 x A4 M16 123 65 5 85 16 110
BAZ M16-138/20 x A4 M16 138 80 20 85 16 110
BAZ M16-168/50 – A4 M16 168 110 50 85 16 110
BAZ M16-178/60 x – M16 178 115 60 85 16 110
* not part of the approval
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET: BAZ
F
IX